### Edgar Filing: Hess Lisa F. - Form 4

Hess Lisa F Form 4 March 26, 2 <b>FORN</b> Check th if no lon subject t Section Form 4 o Form 5 obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	013 <b>A 4</b> UNITED ST nis box ger o 16. or Sitinue. Filed pursua Section 17(a)	Wa NT OF CHAN ant to Section 1	NGES IN SECUR 16(a) of th Utility Hole	D.C. 20 BENEFI ITIES e Securit ding Con	549 [CIA ies E ipany	L OWN xchange / Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	0
1. Name and A Hess Lisa F (Last)	Address of Reporting Per ?. (First) (Mid	Symbol Wesco [WAIR dle) 3. Date o	er Name <b>and</b> Aircraft H ] of Earliest Tr Day/Year)	Ioldings,		ng	5. Relationship of Issuer (Chec Director Officer (give	k all applicable X 10%	)
16030 VEN ENCINO, (	(Street) CA 91436	E 320 03/22/2 4. If Amo	-	-	l		<ul> <li>6. Individual or Jo</li> <li>Applicable Line)</li> <li>_X_ Form filed by O</li> <li> Form filed by M</li> <li>Person</li> </ul>		rson
(City)	(State) (Zij	<sup>p)</sup> Tab	le I - Non-E	Derivative S	Securi	ities Acqu	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	aı	A. Deemed xecution Date, if ny Month/Day/Year)	Code	4. Securiti n(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4)	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	03/22/2013		S	14,727	D	\$ 14.48 (1)	234,000	Ι	By Margate Grantor Trust A
Common Stock	03/22/2013		S	14,782	D	\$ 14.48 (2)	233,946	Ι	By Margate Grantor Trust B
Common Stock							1,425,448	Ι	By Randy Snyder 2009 Extended

### Edgar Filing: Hess Lisa F. - Form 4

			Family Trust (3)
Common Stock	1,425,449	I	By Susan Snyder 2009 Extended Family Trust ( <u>3)</u>
Common Stock	1,278,046	Ι	By Justin Henry Snyder Exempt Trust U/T Randy Snyder 2005 Grantor Trust ( <u>3)</u>
Common Stock	1,278,046	I	By Justin Henry Snyder Exempt Trust U/T Susan Snyder 2005 Grantor Trust <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	1,278,046	Ι	By Joshua Jack Snyder Exempt Trust U/T Randy Snyder 2005 Grantor Trust <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	1,278,046	I	By Joshua Jack Snyder Exempt Trust U/T Susan Snyder 2005 Grantor Trust <u>(3)</u>

### Edgar Filing: Hess Lisa F. - Form 4

Common Stock						1,278,0	046 I		Ian Exe	st U/T dy der 5 ntor	
Common Stock						1,278,0	046 I		Ian Exe	st U/T an der 5 ntor	
Common Stock						3,670	I		and Hes date	ober 1,	
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.											
			ative Securities Acq puts, calls, warrants				Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	s (Instr. 3		ınt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships							
I B		Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Hess Lisa F. 16030 VENTURA BLVD ENCINO, CA 91436	D., STE 320		Х						
Signatures									
/s/ Lisa F. Hess	03/26/2013								
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date								

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The price reported is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at per share prices ranging from \$14.27 to
 (1) \$14.53. The reporting person undertakes to provide the Company, any security holder of the Company or the staff of the SEC, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this Footnote 1.

The price reported is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at per share prices ranging from \$14.27 to
 (2) \$14.53. The reporting person undertakes to provide the Company, any security holder of the Company or the staff of the SEC, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this Footnote 2.

(3) The reporting person is the trust advisor for this trust, and in that role has dispositive power with respect to these shares.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.